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Demario Harris Invitational 2018 - 4/7/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  210   Boys Long Jump (15)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 22-00 3/16/2017 Marcus Jones

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GreenvilleThomas, Keondre _________1

Alabama ChriSilmon, Tj _________2

Pike Road ScWashington, Michael _________3

Charles HendCarter, Johnathon _________4

Pike Road ScBush, Jourdan _________5

Pike Road ScSpencer, Gabriel _________6

Stanhope ElmHollenquest, Eric _________7

Alabama ChriDauphin, Matthew _________8

Stanhope ElmColvin, Ralo _________9

Stanhope ElmToles, Jacoby _________10

GreenvilleLewis, Tyler _________11

Brewbaker TeFoster, Mason _________12

Charles HendMartin, Camron _________13

GreenvilleIngram, Tyrone _________14

Charles HendDixon, Jordan _________15

Event  110   Girls Long Jump (9)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 16-09 3/8/2018 TaNiaya Taylor

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pike Road ScWhitehurst, Mya _________1

Pike Road ScBrown, Chyna _________2

Stanhope ElmColvin, ShaiYlale _________3

Alabama ChriChapman, Gabby _________4

Alabama ChriKing, Colden _________5

Alabama ChriBroadie, Jameela _________6

Charles HendStephens, Victoria _________7

Brewbaker TeEssex, Skylar _________8

Brewbaker TeEvans, DiMya _________9

Event  212   Boys Shot Put (12)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 50-02 3/8/2018 Nathan Cooper

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GreenvilleThorton, Isiah _________1

Stanhope ElmToby, Martin _________2

Alabama ChriMissildine, McLeod _________3

Alabama ChriWard, Alex _________4

Brewbaker TeHumphries, Ma'kye _________5

Brewbaker TeWilliams, Theodis _________6

Brewbaker TeBennette, Julian _________7

Charles HendCaffie, Zavion _________8

Charles HendBarnes, Ryan _________9

Charles HendGuice, Caleb _________10

Pike Road ScLang, Valen _________11

Alabama ChriTaveras, Ty _________12

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw (15)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 98-06 3/8/2018 Amelia Nettles

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GoshenCowart, D'Aveyon _________1

Stanhope ElmTownsend, Shanika _________2

GreenvilleLowery, Pk _________3

GreenvilleSimmons, Tamyaha _________4

Charles HendTorellas, Yesenis _________5

Brewbaker TeSaliu, Bilikisu _________6

Charles HendBurks, Camiyah _________7

GoshenEllerman, Sarah _________8

GoshenBristow, Tyshuna _________9

Alabama ChriSmith, Amaya _________10

Alabama ChriDinunzio, Bailey _________11

Pike Road ScPatterson, Chyna _________12

Brewbaker TePhillips, Corinthian _________13

Alabama ChriSewell, Mary Vander _________14

Charles HendSiler, Tatyana _________15

Event  116   Girls High Jump (5)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 5-02 3/19/2016 Jalyn Bowen

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GoshenSuell, Tessa _________1

Alabama ChriRoberts, Valorie _________2

Alabama ChriChapman, Gabby _________3

Charles HendWilliams, Nyasia _________4

Alabama ChriKing, Colden _________5

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump (8)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 45-04 3/16/2017 Devanir Martin

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Stanhope ElmBrown, Tajairus _________1

Stanhope ElmHollenquest, Eric _________2

Brewbaker TeThornton, Adrian _________3

Charles HendCarter, Johnathon _________4

Charles HendDixon, Jordan _________5

Charles HendMartin, Camron _________6

Alabama ChriWood, Baylor _________7

Brewbaker TeBowen, Aaron _________8
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Demario Harris Invitational 2018 - 4/7/2018

Sponsored by Charles Henderson HS

Troy University

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump (5)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 33-07 3/19/2016 payton thedes

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama ChriChapman, Gabby _________1

Brewbaker TeJackson, Fabiona _________2

Alabama ChriBroadie, Jameela _________3

Brewbaker TeEvans, DiMya _________4

Alabama ChriKing, Colden _________5

Event  112   Girls Shot Put (14)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 35-01 3/19/2015 Tajianah Brundidge

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GoshenCowart, D'Aveyon _________1

GoshenEllerman, Sarah _________2

Alabama ChriVickers, Zaqueria _________3

GreenvilleLowery, Pk _________4

GoshenBristow, Tyshuna _________5

Brewbaker TeSaliu, Bilikisu _________6

Charles HendBoswell, Raeghan _________7

GreenvilleSimmons, Tamyaha _________8

Charles HendBurks, Camiyah _________9

Alabama ChriNelson, Timia _________10

Alabama ChriSewell, Mary Vander _________11

Pike Road ScPatterson, Chyna _________12

Brewbaker TePhillips, Corinthian _________13

Charles HendSiler, Tatyana _________14

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw (12)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 144-09 3/8/2018 Nathan Cooper

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama ChriStrowbridge, Connor _________1

GreenvilleThorton, Isiah _________2

Alabama ChriWard, Alex _________3

Pike Road ScLang, Valen _________4

Charles HendBarnes, Ryan _________5

Brewbaker TeHumphries, Ma'kye _________6

GoshenMcFarland, Dustin _________7

Brewbaker TeBennette, Julian _________8

Stanhope ElmToby, Martin _________9

Brewbaker TeWilliams, Theodis _________10

Charles HendGuice, Caleb _________11

Alabama ChriSmith, Rex _________12

Event  216   Boys High Jump (6)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 6-02 3/16/2017 Josh Roberts

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Stanhope ElmMontgomery, Johnny _________1

Alabama ChriJones, Timothy _________2

Stanhope ElmHollenquest, Eric _________3

Alabama ChriSilmon, Noah _________4

GoshenBrown, William _________5

Charles HendMathis, Mashawn _________6

Event  114   Girls Javelin Throw (11)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 97-10 3/8/2018 Sydney Watson

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GoshenCowart, D'Aveyon _________1

Pike Road ScVillareal, Laura _________2

GoshenBristow, Tyshuna _________3

Brewbaker TeSaliu, Bilikisu _________4

Pike Road ScDymond, Anna _________5

Pike Road ScCooper, Zacarria _________6

Brewbaker TePhillips, Corinthian _________7

Alabama ChriBailey, Belle _________8

Alabama ChriDinunzio, Bailey _________9

Charles HendWatson, Sydney _________10

Alabama ChriSewell, Mary Vander _________11

Event  214   Boys Javelin Throw (9)

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 PM
Wiregrass Re: 152-06 3/8/2018 Jamal Smith

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Brewbaker TeWilliams, Theodis _________1

Brewbaker TeHumphries, Ma'kye _________2

Brewbaker TeBennette, Julian _________3

Pike Road ScLang, Valen _________4

Alabama ChriWhitfield, Chase _________5

Alabama ChriMcGuire, Trey _________6

Alabama ChriAndress, Sam _________7

Stanhope ElmMontgomery, Johnny _________8

Charles HendSmith, Jamal _________9


